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LAS VEGAS | TOWN SQUAR

Daily Happy Hour
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The Blue Martini

Smirnoff Vodka, Bols Blue Curacao, Sour, Orange Juice,
Served on the Rocks in an Oversized Snifter

Espresso

Ketel One Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Fresh Brewed Espresso
Available with Patron Silver Tequila

1834

Fords Gin, Fresh Raspberry, Lemon Citrus

Flower Drop
Grey Goose Citron Vodka, St. Germain, Lemon

Caramel Porn Star
Smirnoft Vanilla Vodka, Lemon, Caramel, Passionfruit

Lyric

Don Julio Reposado Tequila, Elderflower, Aperol, Lime

Mango Tango

Ketel One Oranje Vodka, Mango, Citrus, Orange

Say Less

Grey Goose Vodka, Apricot, Honey

Rum Yum Daiquiri
Don Q Reserva 7 Rum, Aperol, Pineapple

p &5%/'/ 17

Dirty
Ketel One Vodka and Olive Juice,
Served with Three Large Olives

Strawberry Basil

Tito’s Vodka, Strawberry, Lemon, Basil

Bellini
Grey Goose Vodka, Peach, Orange Juice, Sparkling Wine

Cucurmber
Hendrick’s Gin, Muddled Cucumber, Sour

Lychee
Grey Goose La Poire Vodka, Bols Lychee Ligueur,
Pineapple, Lychee Garnish
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MoJjito
Don Q Limon Rum, Lime, House Made Mint Infused
Simple Syrup, Mint, Club Soda
Available as a Mocktail

Guava Rose
Casamigos Reposado Tequila, Guava, Lime, Pineapple

Peach Rasplerry Margarita

Patron Silver Tequila, Raspberry, Peach, Sour

Tropical Disturbance

Don Q Reserva 7 Rum, Coconut Cream, Lime,
Watermelon Red Bull

Jalapeno Passion Fruit

21 Seeds Cucumber Jalapeno Tequila,
Muddled Jalapeno, Passion Fruit, Citrus

Shake Your Tail Feather

Astral Blanco Tequila, Pineapple, Fresh Blueberries

GCGaT

Fords Gin, Campari, Lime, Guava, Tonic

Chili Mango Mule

Don Julio Reposado Tequila, Mango, Fresh Lime,
Ginger Beer, Tajin

Spritz-Cello
Pallini Limoncello, Prosecco, Vanilla
Available ZeroProof with Pallini LimonZERO, Sparkling Water
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Hulleit Old Fashioned
Bulleit Bourbon, Simple Syrup, Bitters, Orange, Black Cherry

Cinnarmon Mood
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Whiskey, Cherry, Cinnamon Cream

Vegas Side Plece

Hennessy VS Cognac, Grand Marnier Liqueur, Citrus
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Chardonnay Cakebread Cellars Napa 80

Chardonnay Kendall-Jackson California 14 44
‘Vintner's Reserve

Chardonnay Sonoma Cutrer Russian River 50
Pinot Grigio Santa Margherita Italy 52
Pinot Grigio Ecco Domani Italy 12 40
SauvBlanc Cakebread Cellars Napa 60
SauvBlanc Whitehaven NewZealand 12 40
‘Mariborough'
Moscato ~ Mirassou California 12 40
QOSé GClass Bottle
Rosé Whispering Angel  France 14 44
Rosé Campo Viejo Spain 12 40

-, O GClass Boftle

Cabernet  J. Lohr California 12 40
Cabernet  Hess Select California 16 56
Cabernet ~ Caymus Napa 150
Cabernet  Stags Leap Wine  Napa 110

Cellars ‘Artemis’

Merlot Kendall-Jackson California 12 40
‘Vintner's Reserve’

RedBlend  Apothic California 12 40

Malbec Alamos Argentina 12 40

Pinot Noir La Crema Monterey 14 44

PinotNoir  Meiomi California 12 40
House Wine Gloss
Liberty Creek 1
Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay, Merlot, Moscato or Cabernet
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Brut

Armand de Brignac
‘Ace of Spades’

|_ouis Roederer
‘Cristal’

Dom Perignon
‘Vintage’

Veuve Clicquot
Yellow Label

Moet Chandon
‘Tmperial’

Perrier Jouet
‘Grand’

Moeéet Chandon
‘Nectar

. amarca
"Prosecco’

Rose

Moét Chandon
‘Nectar’

Veuve Clicquot

Perrier Jouet
‘Blason’

G.H. Mumm

Splits

Moét Chandon
‘Nectar Rosé

Moet Chandon
‘Imperial’

Chandon ‘Rosé’
Chandon Brut’
Korbel ‘Brut’

. amarca
"Prosecco’

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

Italy

France

France

France

France

France

France

Napa

Napa

California

Italy

400

160

180

160

170

60

Sottle
220

220
180

160

1.8l

300

275

18L
400

Split
40

26

20
15
12
10
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Dont Just Eat... Enjoy!

Yreabis

Happy Hour Pricing in Blug

Spinach & Artichoke Dip 13 65

Spinach, Artichoke Hearts, Alfredo & Mozzarella Cheese
Served with Blue Corn Chips

Chicken Bacon Ranch Dip 13 6.5

Blend of Chicken, Bacon & Ranch Served with Blue Corn Chips
Ask about Buffalo Drizzle

Shrimp & Crab Dip 13 8.5

Gulf Shrimp and Blue Crab in a Creamy Cheese Sauce
Served Hot, Accompanied by Seasoned Toast Points

Pretzel Bites 13 865

Bite Sized Pretzels Baked in a Garlic Parm Sauce
Served with Beer Cheese & Honey Mustard Dlpping Sauces

Bacon Wrapped Shrimp 18

Jumbo Black Tiger Shrimp, Wrapped in Peppered Bacon,
Served with a Sweet Chili Sauce

Rotisserie Chicken Wings 16

1LB Oven Baked Bone In Wings, Twice Sauced, Honey BBQ, Buffalo,
Hot or Mild, Teriyaki, Lemon Pepper, Honey Sriracha, Garlic Parm,
Served with Blue Cheese or Ranch Dressing

Meat & Cheese Plate 18

Assortment of Mouthwatering Cheeses and Meats
with Assorted Crackers

ot breads

Bruschetta 15 7.5

Vine Ripened Tomatoes, Mozzarella & Parmesan Cheese,
Fresh Basil, Garlic, Salt & Pepper, with Balsamic Drizzle

Pepperoni 15 7.5

Cup & Char Pepperoni, Sweet Tomato Sauce,
Oregano and Fresh Italian Cheeses

BBQ Brisket 15 7.5

A Smoked Brisket, House Made BBQ Sauce,
Diced Onion, and Cheddar Cheese
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HAPPY HOUR MENU

ﬁ € a lb W %/QW

50% OFF

Everyday Open to 8pm

—eaturing select items pelow plus
Martinis, Cocktails, Wine & Beer

(some items available for a limited time)
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Dont Just Eat... Enjoy!

Zonitmre F Dishes

Shrimp Martini 18 9

Jumbo Black Tiger Shrimp, Served in a Chilled Martini Glass
with a House Made Cocktail Sauce

Vegan Tacos 13 65

Fajita Seasoned Quinoa with Crunchy Lettuce, Pico de Gallo
Finished with a House-Made Avocado Vinaigrette

Chicken Tacos 13 65

Three Shredded Chicken Tacos in a Mango Habanero BBQ Sauce
with Slaw, Mango & Avocado Vinaigrette on a Crispy Wonton Shell

Thal Chicken 18 9

Juicy Chicken Tenderloins served with Rice Noodles, Cabbage
Mixed in a Peanut Sauce and a Housemade
Thai Glaze over the Chicken

OUR HOUSE SPECIALTY

Lollipop Lamb Chops 28

Mediterranean Marinated New Zealand Lam, Served with
Garlic Mashed Potatoes and Frangelico Mint Pesto

Beef Sliders 15

Three Angus Beef Sliders on Brioche Buns, Chopped Lettuce,
Roma Tomato, Grilled Onions, American Cheese,
Served with Potato Chips, Cooked to a Medium Well

Steak Sandwich 16

Shaved Rib-eye on a Toasted Roll with Caramelized Grilled Onions,
Cheese, Horseradish Dipping Sauce, Served with Potato Chips

Truffle Tenderloin 18

Two Sliders, Truffle Tenderloin, Sliced, Sitting on a Bed of Arugula
Topped with Caramelized Onion, Melty Gruyere and a Truffle Aioli
on a Toasted Bun, Served with Potato Chips

T Decrerds

Chocolate Decadence 12

A Multi-Layered Decadent Dessert with a Dark Milk
Chocolate Frosting and Milk Chocolate Chunks

Cheesecake 12

Served with Whip Gream and Fresh Fruit
Ask Server for Details
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Vodka

Belvedere
Tito's

Ciroc / Flavors
Ketel One
Grey Goose

GiN
Hendrick's
Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire

Scotch
Glenlivet 12yr

Mccallan 12yr
Johnnie Walker Black

Chivas Regal 12yr
Dewar’'s

Tequila

Don Julio 1942 Magnum
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1842

El Cristiano Extra Afiejo
Don Julio Arfiejo

Don Julio Reposado
Patron Reposado
Casamigos Reposado
El Cristiano Reposado
Casamigos Blanco
Patron Silver

Don Julio Blanco
Deleon Reposado

El Cristiano Silver
Deleon Blanco

Rum

Captain Morgan
Bacardi / Flavors

Whiskey / Bourbon

Buchanan's 12yr

Crown Royal

Jameson ‘Irish Whiskey’
Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel's Honey

Cognac

Hennessy V.S.O.P Privilege
Remy VSOP

D'ussé VSOP

Grand Marnier

Hennessey VS

= Xtras
Red Bull 4 Pack
Fiji Water 4 Pack

Bottle
300
360
300
300
300

Bottle
325
300
300

Bottle
400
400
360

3560
300

Bottle
1360
875
875
B850
500
400
400
400
375
350
360
360
360
325
300

Bottle
300
300

Bottle
350
350
300
300
300

Bottle
450
425
425
350
350

24
22

Red Bull Sugar Free, Watermelon, & Yellow Editions Also Available.
All Spirits Available By The Bottle - 20% Gratuity Added
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HOOKAH $50

Hookah is available in certain areas, please ask your server for details.
All transactions include an automatic 20% gratuity.

FLAVORS

MIGHTY FREEZE
BLUE MIST
ICE CREAM
MINT
ORANGE 48 .
WATERMELO NS
KIWI bl a2
PEACH L N
BLUEBERRY .|,
LOVE 66 . o )L
WHITE GUMMY BEA
SPICE CHALI
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MILK — —
ORANGE JUICE
POMEGRANATE JUIC
PINEAPPLE JUICE *
CHERRY JUICE ‘
RED BULL
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YOU WILL BE SERVED A BRAND NEW HOOKAH
WITH ANY FLAVOR YOU PICK
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